                             18V High Performance Rail-to-Rail          EC5604
 Quad Operational Amplifiers
E-CMOS Corp. (www.ecmos.com.tw)                      Page 1 of 10                                         2010/12/27
FEATURES
• Wide Supply Voltage Range 6V to 20V
• Input range 500mV beyond the rails
• Rail-to-Rail Output Swing
• Large DC Voltage Gain 90dB (Typical)

Date   code
Lot        No.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER TOP MARK PACKAGE
EC5604I-G EC5604-G Green mode TSSOP-14
EC5604I-HG EC5604HG Green mode TSSOP-14(EP Size: 1.98mm x 2.23mm)
EC5604I-H1G EC5604H1 Green mode TSSOP-14(EP Size: 3mm x 3mm)
                             18V High Performance Rail-to-Rail          EC5604
 Quad Operational Amplifiers
E-CMOS Corp. (www.ecmos.com.tw)                      Page 10 of 10                                         2010/12/27
General Disclaimer: